SIEMENS
Ezeugnis tProduct: AG COntaCtOfS
Prüf-Nr./Q-Nr.:
Ceftificate No.:
Dienststelle:
Depaftment:
I 648a
I lA CE CP R&D-VI4 / Pester

Gertificate No.: 1648a
3TF51 44 - 0A B0 t :¡illll lvvvl
I Basic type designation 3TF51, motor contactor AC-3: 15 kW
ll Auxiliary contacts
02,22 - 2 NO + 2 NC contacts
11- I NO+l NCcontacts
33- 3NO+3NCcontacts
44- 4NO+4NCcontacts
lll Operating system:
04, 0X - AC operated
0D, 1X - DC operated
0H - AC operated with internalvaristor
4M - AC operated, auxiliary contacts and coil terminals provided
with 2.8 mm double quick-connect termials
5M - DC operated, auxiliary contacts and coil terminals provided
with 2.8 mm double quick-connect termials
lV Rated operating voltage:
24Vac through 1000 Vac
12Vdc through 250 Vdc
V Manufacturersidentificationcode(Optional)
0 - Non NEMA contactor
50 - AC ooerated 266-380 V 50 Hz
Vl Suffix letters and/or numbers for specification of commercial variations (Optional)
Page2l3
SIEMENS II DAKKSrl oeutsche
Akkreditierungsstelle
D-PL-1105S0+01